Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
Section A. Cancer Treatnent H story

A6a On what part of your Cum

body did you have surgery? VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent

AGA_SITE |"intestines" 1 0.7 0.7

"lymph nodes" 1 0.7 1.4

"small bowel" 1 0.7 2

"upper+lower stomach" 1 0.7 2.7

"vertebrae" 1 0.7 3.4

abdomen 8 5.4 8.8

abdomen/hemicolectomy 1 0.7 9.5

abdominal lymph nodes 1 0.7 10.2

around the pelvis 1 0.7 10.9

axill ymph nodes 1 0.7 11.6

axillary+groin lymph nodes 1 0.7 12.2

back 1 0.7 12.9

back of neck 1 0.7 13.6

base of tougue 1 0.7 14.3

brain 1 0.7 15

brain-frontal lobe 1 0.7 15.6

breast 1 0.7 16.3

chest 2 1.4 17.7

chest cavity (vascular system) 1 0.7 18.4

chest(rt+lt thoracotomy) 1 0.7 19

chest/mediastinum 1 0.7 19.7

clavicle+left side of neck 1 0.7 20.4

colon 6 4.1 24.5

colon, ileum, small intestine 1 0.7 25.2

ear, nose, forehead 1 0.7 25.9

esophagus 1 0.7 26.5

forehead 1 0.7 27.2

forhead -left side above eye 1 0.7 27.9

groin 2 1.4 29.3

groin, testicle 1 0.7 29.9

head, around rt ear 1 0.7 30.6

kidney 2 1.4 32

left side above clavicle 1 0.7 32.7
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
A6a On what part of your Cum
body did you have surgery? VARIABLE [VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
ABA_SITE |left thigh 1 0.7 33.3
left upper brain 1 0.7 34
left+right upper eyelids 1 0.7 34.7
leg 1 0.7 35.4
leg and breast 1 0.7 36.1
lower abdominal skin+lymph nodes 1 0.7 36.7
lower intestine 1 0.7 37.4
lower neck It side of clavicle 1 0.7 38.1
lower neck, rt upper shoulder 1 0.7 38.8
lower outside It ear 1 0.7 39.5
It adrenal gland 1 0.7 40.1
It breast 1 0.7 40.8
It groin 3 2 42.9
It groin area 1 0.7 435
It mandibular gland 1 0.7 44.2
It neck area 1 0.7 44.9
It neck lymph node 1 0.7 45.6
It shoulder/shoulder blade 1 0.7 46.3
It testicle 2 1.4 47.6
It underarm 1 0.7 48.3
It upper leg 2 1.4 49.7
lung 1 0.7 50.3
lymph node 1 0.7 51
lymph node rt side of neck 1 0.7 51.7
lymph nodes 1 0.7 52.4
lymph nodes in neck 1 0.7 53.1
mouth 1 0.7 53.7
nasopharynx 1 0.7 54.4
neck 9 6.1 60.5
neck (submandibular gland) 1 0.7 61.2
neck-It lobe of thyroid 1 0.7 61.9
neck-rt lymph gland 1 0.7 62.6
nose (polyps) 1 0.7 63.3
pancreas 1 0.7 63.9
parotid gland 2 1.4 65.3
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
A6a On what part of your Cum
body did you have surgery? VARIABLE [VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
ABA_SITE |pelvic area rt side 1 0.7 66
pericardial sac (heart) 1 0.7 66.7
right face+throat 1 0.7 67.3
right groin 1 0.7 68
right testicle 1 0.7 68.7
rt breast 1 0.7 69.4
rt groin 1 0.7 70.1
rt maxillary sinus 1 0.7 70.7
rt side of face 1 0.7 71.4
small bowel 1 0.7 72.1
small intestine 3 2 74.1
soft tissue behind stomach to back 1 0.7 74.8
spine (L5) 1 0.7 75.5
spleen 9 6.1 81.6
spleen and stomach 1 0.7 82.3
spleen, abdomen 1 0.7 83
splenectomy 1 0.7 83.7
stomach 12 8.2 91.8
stomach and spleen 1 0.7 92.5
testes 1 0.7 93.2
throat 2 1.4 94.6
throat/thyroid 1 0.7 95.2
thyroid 1 0.7 95.9
under arm 1 0.7 96.6
under chin 1 0.7 97.3
under right arm 1 0.7 98
upper intestine 1 0.7 98.6
upper left arm 1 0.7 99.3
uterus/ovaries 1 0.7 100
261 0
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
A8a What parts of your body were treated Cum
with radiation therapy? Other specify text. VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
A8A_OTH ["pinpoint"-chest 1 2.6 2.6
"rib" 1 2.6 5.3
"vertebrae" 1 2.6 7.9
abdominal area 1 2.6 10.5
area of shoulder 1 2.6 13.2
arm, shoulder, part of lung 1 2.6 15.8
base of neck to mid-chest 1 2.6 18.4
breast 1 2.6 211
chest only 1 2.6 23.7
forehead 1 2.6 26.3
left cheek near ear 1 2.6 28.9
left leg below knee 1 2.6 31.6
left testicle (precautionary) 1 2.6 34.2
It breast 2 5.3 39.5
It groin 1 2.6 42.1
It knee 2 5.3 474
It leg 1 2.6 50
It thigh 1 2.6 52.6
It upper arm 2 5.3 57.9
[t+rt upper thigh 1 2.6 60.5
mantle field(jaw, neck+chest) 1 2.6 63.2
radio immune therapy 1 2.6 65.8
radioimmunotherapy 1 2.6 68.4
rt breast 1 2.6 711
rt leg 1 2.6 73.7
rt testicle 1 2.6 76.3
sacrum 1 2.6 78.9
spleen 1 2.6 81.6
throat, under arms 1 2.6 84.2
under arm 4 10.5 94.7
upper thigh 1 2.6 97.4
whole body except head/brain 1 2.6 100
370 0
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)

A10 Did you ever receive any other medical

treatments for cancer that were not Cum

mentioned above? Other specify text. VARIABLE (VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent

A10_OTH |"alternative medicine" 1 1.7 1.7
"anticlonal" antibody/rituxan 1 1.7 3.4
"back bone liquid" 1 1.7 5.2
"hormone therapy" 1 1.7 6.9
“radiation shot in arm" 1 1.7 8.6
99 1 1.7 10.3
Aredia 1 1.7 12.1
CHOP 1 1.7 13.8
IV antibiotics+hyperbaric oxygen 1 1.7 15.5
Rituxan I.V. 1 1.7 17.2
acupuncture 1 1.7 19
antibody tx-(rituximab) 1 1.7 20.7
aredia 1 1.7 22.4
bilat mastectomy 1976 1 1.7 24.1
catheter in rt kidney+bladder 1 1.7 25.9
chelation therapy, laetrile therapy 1 1.7 27.6
clinical trial at Stanford 1 1.7 29.3
cobalt tx+surg 1965 for malig spinal tumor 1 1.7 31
colon CA tx 1991 1 1.7 32.8
gene therapy 1 1.7 34.5
herbs in Mexico 1 1.7 36.2
hormone therapy/steroids 1 1.7 37.9
immunostimulus therapy 1 1.7 39.7
immunotherapy 1 1.7 41.4
mastectomy 1982 1 1.7 43.1
monoclonal antibody (rituxan) 1 1.7 44.8
monoclonal antibody, rituxan 1 1.7 46.6
monoclonal antibody/rituxan 1 1.7 48.3
monoclonal therapy 1 1.7 50
neupogen 1 1.7 51.7
prost CA treatment 1992-93 (surg+XRT) 1 17 53.4
prostatectomy 1993 1 1.7 55.2
retsin 1 1.7 56.9
rituxan 17 29.3 86.2
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
A10 Did you ever receive any other medical
treatments for cancer that were not Cum
mentioned above? Other specify text. VARIABLE [VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
AL10_OTH [rituxan (4 txs) 1 1.7 87.9
rituxan 1V, prost CA tx 93+97 1 1.7 89.7
rituxan and interferon 1 1.7 91.4
rituxan infusions 1 1.7 93.1
rituxan therapy 1 1.7 94.8
soy, lycopene, vioxx, rocoltrol 1 1.7 96.6
steroids 1 1.7 98.3
unknown tx in Mexico 1 1.7 100
350 . 0
Al12 Inthe last 6 months, have you received
any of the following medical treatments Cum

for cancer? Other specify text. VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
Al2_OTH |"anticlonal antibody" 1 5.9 5.9
IVIG and plasma 1 5.9 11.8
antibody therapy-(rituximab) 1 5.9 17.6
immunostimulus therapy 1 5.9 235
monoclonal antibody, rituxan 1 5.9 29.4
n/a 1 5.9 35.3
neupogen 1 5.9 41.2
prophylactic chemo 1 5.9 47.1
removal of cancerous mole 1 5.9 52.9
rituxan 6 35.3 88.2
rituximab 1 5.9 94.1
rt kidney removed 1 5.9 100
391 0
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Question from Survey

Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)

Section B: Cancer Care in the LAST 12 MONTHS

Bla What are the main reasons you did NOT
see a doctor for follow-up cancer care in

Cum

the last 12 months? Other specify text. VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
B1A OTH ["I didn't know that | had CA" 1 7.7 7.7
"didn't know | needed to" 1 7.7 154
Dr discontinued my f/u visits 1 7.7 23.1
Dr left/relocated 1 7.7 30.8
| see an HIV doc instead 1 7.7 38.5
all CA removd w/ hysterect 1 7.7 46.2
monetary reasons 1 7.7 53.8
moved out of state 1 7.7 61.5
no insurance 1 7.7 69.2
no specific Dr just PET scans 1 7.7 76.9
non response of Dr. 1 7.7 84.6
not told to do so 1 7.7 92.3
wasn't told to do so 1 7.7 100
395. 0
B2 In the last 12 months, what were
the reasons you saw a doctor for follow-up Cum

cancer care? Other specify text.

VARIABLE (VALUE

COUNT PERCENT Percent

B2 _OTH "I'm a research subject” 1 6.7 6.7
"worry" 1 6.7 13.3

IVIG fo poor mune system 1 6.7 20

for procrit injections 1 6.7 26.7

for rituxan 1 6.7 33.3

painful cysts in left kidney 1 6.7 40

possible nerve damage 1 6.7 46.7

possible recurrence?? 1 6.7 53.3

rituxan for prevention 1 6.7 60

rituxan infusions 1 6.7 66.7

to evaluate recurrence 1 6.7 73.3

to report a bad reaction from drugs | took 1 6.7 80

to rule out recurrence 2 13.3 93.3

upper endoscopy+colonoscopy 1 6.7 100

393. 0
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
B3 What is the specialty of the doctor you
saw most often for follow-up cancer care in Cum
the last 12 months? Other specify text. VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
B3_OTH HIV specialist 1 20 20
alternative med MDs in Mexico 1 20 40
nurse practitioner 1 20 60
specialty oncologist 1 20 80
throat specialist 1 20 100
403 . 0
B9 Inthe last 12 months, where did you usually
go to receive follow-up cancer care from Cum
this doctor? Other, please specify: text. VARIABLE [VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
B9 LCSP ["Cancer Care Center" 1 2.2 2.2
"Medical Group" 1 2.2 4.4
"Megan Medical" 1 2.2 6.7
"Virginia K Crosson CA Center" 1 2.2 8.9
"a cancer clinic" 1 2.2 111
CA Center at City of Hope 1 2.2 13.3
Cancer Care Associates 2 44 17.8
Cancer Inst Med Group 1 2.2 20
City of Hope 6 13.3 33.3
Kaiser 13 28.9 62.2
Kaiser doctors office 1 2.2 64.4
Norris Cancer Center 1 2.2 66.7
PPO clinic at UCLA 1 2.2 68.9
UCLA 2 4.4 73.3
UCLA CA Ctr in Lancaster 1 2.2 75.6
UCLA Cancer Center 1 2.2 77.8
UCLA Cancer Clinic 1 2.2 80
USC Norris 2 44 84.4
VA Hospital 1 2.2 86.7
VA West LA 1 2.2 88.9
Veterans Admin Hosp 1 2.2 91.1
alternative clinic in Mexico 1 2.2 93.3
county facility-Harbor UCLA 1 2.2 95.6
emergency/urgent care 1 2.2 97.8
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)

B9 Inthe last 12 months, where did you usually Cum

go to receive follow-up cancer care from VARIABLE [VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent

this doctor? Other, please specify: text. B9 LCSP |private onc office under hmo 1 2.2 100
363 . 0

*B28 What is the specialty of this (these)

other doctor or doctors you saw in the Cum

last 12 months? Other specify text.

VARIABLE

B28_OTH

VALUE

"Integrative physician”
"diabetes Dr."

"eye doctor"
"Integrative physician"
"diabetes Dr."

"eye doctor"

"general practitioner”
"physical medicine"
"triage/migraine"
EENT

ENT

E.N.T.

E.N.T. + chiropractor
E.R. docs

ENT

ENT+podiatrist

ENT, opthamologist, infectious disease, proctologi

ER doc

ER doc, dentist
allergist

diabetes Dr

eye Dr, orthopedist
eye doctor

fertility specialist
gen'l practice

genl practice, orthopedic surgeon, dentist
genl practitioner
geriatrician
hepatologist

PR RPRPRPNNRPRPNRUURRPRRPRRPRRPRRRPRRERREPRPREPREPRPREPRERRR

1.3
13
1.3
13
13
1.3
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
6.5
13
2.6
13
13
2.6
2.6
13
13
13
13
1.3

COUNT PERCENT Percent

1.3
2.6
3.9
13
2.6
3.9
5.2
6.5
7.8
9.1
10.4
11.7
13
14.3
15.6
16.9
18.2
24.7
26
28.6
29.9
31.2
33.8
36.4
37.7
39
40.3
41.6
42.9
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
*B28 What is the specialty of this (these) Cum

other doctor or doctors you saw in the VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent

last 12 months? Other specify text.

B28_OTH |hepatologists 1 1.3 44.2

homeopathic MD+vascular specialist 1 1.3 45.5

infectious disease spec.-HIV 1 1.3 46.8

infectious disease specialist 1 1.3 48.1

infectious disease specialist-HIV 2 2.6 50.6

infectious disease-HIV 1 1.3 51.9

infectious dz specialist/HIV 1 1.3 53.2

infectious dz/HIV 1 1.3 54.5

my regular Dr. for HIV 1 1.3 55.8

nephrologist 3 3.9 59.7

oculist 1 1.3 61

on-call health care professional @ walk-in clinic 1 1.3 62.3

ophthamologist 1 1.3 63.6

opthamologist 7 9.1 72.7

opthamologist, ER doc 1 1.3 74

opthamologist, podiatrist 1 1.3 75.3

optometrist 1 1.3 76.6

orthopedic surgeon 3 3.9 80.5

orthopedic surgn.,chiropractor, cosmetic surgn. 1 1.3 81.8

orthopedic, ENT 1 1.3 83.1

orthopedist 8 10.4 93.5

otolarygologist 1 1.3 94.8

pain management specialist 1 1.3 96.1

physical medicine/rehab 1 1.3 97.4

podiatrist 1 1.3 98.7

wound care specialist, podiatrist 1 1.3 100

331. 0
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Question from Survey

Variable

Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)

Section C. Need for

| nformati on About Cancer-rel ated Topics

Clqg Atthistime, do you feel you need more Cum
information about Other specify text. VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
C1Q_OTH "I want more energy" 1 6.7 6.7
"everything"-wants us to send him info 1 6.7 13.3
1 1 6.7 20
99 2 13.3 33.3
HIV 1 6.7 40
financial info 1 6.7 46.7
getting hosps/institutions to serve healthier food 1 6.7 53.3
govt. sponsored disability/life ins. for CA pts 1 6.7 60
how to deal w/ people making fun of my condition 1 6.7 66.7
info on non Hodgkins not as clear as Hodgkins 1 6.7 73.3
managing finances during illness+treatment 1 6.7 80
mental health after surviving 1 6.7 86.7
prost CA runs in family, need more info on it 1 6.7 93.3
statistics about recurrence 1 6.7 100
393, 0
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Question from Survey

Variable

Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)

Section E: Medical Conditions You May Have Had in Addition to Cancer

E42 Do you have any other medical condition(s)

not mentioned above? Please specify the

condition(s) below and whether you had the

condition(s) before your lymphoma diagnosis: text. VARIABLE

E42_MC1

VALUE

"I'm easily exhausted"

"MVP"

"Mineres(?) syndrome" (could be "Menieres")
"back ache"

"bad back"

"dormant non-active" hepatitis C
"fading voice"

"heart"

"high eye pressure”

"knee problems"

"left shoulder brachial plexus"
"low sugar"

"It diaphragm paralyzed"
"nervous breakdown"
"parathyroid"

"severe DJD"

"spine pain" (surgery in 1970)
"sponge kidney"

"transverse myelitis"

"ulcers"

1 leg amputated

2 hip replacements

2 left knee replacements

3 hernia repairs

Barretts esophagus

DVT

DVT ltleg

GERD

Gauchers disease

Guillan Barre syndrome
Hashimotos thyroiditis
Hepatitis A, B, C, D

COUNT PERCENT

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
1.2
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

PRRPRNRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRREPRPRRPRPRREPRPRREPRPRRREPRRRER

Cum
Percent

0.6
1.2
1.8
2.4
3
3.6
4.1
4.7
5.3
5.9
6.5
7.1
7.7
8.3
8.9
9.5
10.1
10.7
11.2
11.8
12.4
13
13.6
14.2
14.8
154
16
17.2
17.8
18.3
18.9
19.5
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Question from Survey

Variable

Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)

E42 Do you have any other medical condition(s)
not mentioned above? Please specify the
condition(s) below and whether you had the
condition(s) before your lymphoma diagnosis: text.

VARIABLE |VALUE

E42_MC1l |Hodgkins disease 1977
Inflammed Heart Walls

MVP

Reynauds syndrome

Stopped monthly period to cancer diagnosis
abdominal hernia

acid reflux

allergies

aneurysms

ankle swelling

arrythmia

arterial blockage (failed angioplasty)
arthroscopic knee sugeries
asbestos in lungs

benign pancreatic mass

benign pituitary gland tumor
benign prostate hyperplasia
bladder cancer

bleeding duodenal ulcer

blood clot in upper arm

blood in stool

breast cancer

carpal tunnel syndrome

cervical CA 1970's

cervical spondylosis (C2-6)
charcot joint-rt. Foot

chemo induced menopause
chronic gastritis

cluster migraines

collapsed 7th thoracic vertebrae
compressed/fractured vertebrae
cramping/spasms in calves+feet
crushed ankle in a fall-1975
damaged bone in knee
degenerative hip arthritis

disc problems in back+neck

COUNT PERCENT
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
1.2
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
1.8
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

[

PRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRORPRRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRRPREPRPRRENRRERR

Cum

Percent
20.1
20.7
21.3
21.9
225
23.7
24.3
24.9
25.4
26
26.6
27.2
27.8
28.4
29
29.6
30.2
30.8
31.4
32
325
33.1
34.9
355
36.1
36.7
37.3
37.9
38.5
39.1
39.6
40.2
40.8
41.4
42
42.6
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)

E42 Do you have any other medical condition(s)

not mentioned above? Please specify the

condition(s) below and whether you had the Cum

condition(s) before your lymphoma diagnosis: text. VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent

E42_MC1 |double bypass for blocked arteries 1 0.6 43.2

double scoliosis 1 0.6 43.8
duodenal ulcer 1 0.6 44.4
eating disorder/anorexia 1 0.6 45
elevated cholesterol 1 0.6 45.6
enlarged prostate 3 1.8 47.3
enlarged spleen 1 0.6 47.9
erectile dysfuntion 1 0.6 48.5
essential tremor 1 0.6 49.1
fibromyalgia 3 18 50.9
fractured L4 vertebra from tumor pressure 1 0.6 51.5
generalized back pain 1 0.6 52.1
glaucoma 1 0.6 52.7
gout 2 12 53.8
heart murmur 1 0.6 54.4
hemorrhoids 1 0.6 55
hepatitis C 1 0.6 55.6
hernia 1 0.6 56.2
herpes 1 0.6 56.8
high blood pressure 1 0.6 57.4
high cholesterol 4 2.4 59.8
high cholesterol. 1 0.6 60.4
hip replacement 2 1.2 61.5
inactive thyroid 1 0.6 62.1
jaundice 1 0.6 62.7
jugular clot from tumor 1 0.6 63.3
kidney cancer 1989 1 0.6 63.9
lactose intolerance 1 0.6 64.5
left eye vision loss 1 0.6 65.1
liver disease requiring transplant 1 0.6 65.7
liver transplant 1 0.6 66.3
low blood pressure 1 0.6 66.9
It elbow aches 1 0.6 67.5
lupus 1 0.6 68
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
E42 Do you have any other medical condition(s) Cum
not mentioned above? Please specify the VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
condition(s) below and whether you had the E42_MC1 [malaria 1 0.6 68.6
condition(s) before your lymphoma diagnosis: text. meningitis 1 0.6 69.2
metal rods in spine 1 0.6 69.8
mitral valve prolapse 2 1.2 71
mood swings 1 0.6 71.6
multiple sclerosis 1 0.6 72.2
myelodysplasia 1 0.6 72.8
n/a 1 0.6 73.4
nerve damage 1 0.6 74
numbness in both feet 1 0.6 74.6
numbness in feet 1 0.6 75.1
numbness in toes + fingers 1 0.6 75.7
occasional bowel incontinence 1 0.6 76.3
open heart surg-bypass 1 0.6 76.9
open heart surgery 2 1.2 78.1
osteomyelitis 1 0.6 78.7
overall weakness/tiredness 1 0.6 79.3
pain in the legs 1 0.6 79.9
painful intercourse 1 0.6 80.5
panic-intestinal problem 1 0.6 81.1
pemphigus 1 0.6 81.7
periodontal disease 1 0.6 82.2
plasmocytoma 1 0.6 82.8
polymyalgia 1 0.6 83.4
positive for hep-C antibody 1 0.6 84
prolactin-secreting pituitary tumor (benign) 1 0.6 84.6
prostate CA 1988 (surg) 1 0.6 85.2
prostate CA 1992 1 0.6 85.8
prostate CA 1993 1 0.6 86.4
prostate CA 1993 (in remission) 1 0.6 87
prostate CA 1994 1 0.6 87.6
pulmonary embolism 1 0.6 88.2
rash on arms 1 0.6 88.8
rheumatic fever 1 0.6 89.3
rheumatoid arthritis 2 1.2 90.5
sarcoidosis 1 0.6 91.1
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Question from Survey Variable Vaues and Frequencies (Mail: 319, Tel:89, Total:408)
E42 Do you have any other medical condition(s) Cum
not mentioned above? Please specify the VARIABLE |VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
condition(s) below and whether you had the E42_MC1 |shortness of breath 1 0.6 91.7
condition(s) before your lymphoma diagnosis: text. sinus post-nasal drip 1 0.6 92.3
sinus surgery (polyps) 1 0.6 92.9
spinal bifida 1 0.6 93.5
stomach cancer 1 0.6 94.1
suspected glaucoma 1 0.6 94.7
throat cancer 1 0.6 95.3
tonsillectomy 1 0.6 95.9
total hip replacement 1 0.6 96.4
ulcers 1 0.6 97
urethral strictures 1 0.6 97.6
urinary retention 1 0.6 98.2
urostomy 1 0.6 98.8
uterine CA 1976 1 0.6 99.4
weakness 1 0.6 100
239 0
E42 Do you have any other medical condition(s)
not mentioned above? Please specify the
condition(s) below and whether you had the Cum
condition(s) before your lymphoma diagnosis: text. VARIABLE [VALUE COUNT PERCENT Percent
E42_MC2 ['Chandlers disease" 1 1.5 15
"allergies" 1 15 3.1
"backbone spurs"/lumbar disc probs 1 15 4.6
